## 118000005044

(Re	questor's Name)					
(Ad	dress)					
(Ad	dress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
		:				
1048-4449	<del> </del>					

Office Use Only



000309386250

05/07/18--01013--027 \*+100.00

05/24/18--01024--005 \*\*25.00

IT

M. MILLIGAN MAY 2 5 2018



May 11, 2018

KRISHAN K GARG GARG AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 8551 W SUNRISE BLVD., STE 101A PLANTATION, FL 33322

SUBJECT: VETA GROUP LLC Ref. Number: W18000044441

We have received your document for VETA GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The fee to file the document is \$125. Therefore, there is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 718A00009865

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

## COVER LETTER

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Div	ision of Corporation	15						
SUBJECT:	VETA GROUP LLC	<u> </u>						
		Name of	Limited Liability (	Company				
					nnsact Business in Florida," ( y company to transact busine			
Please return	all correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	KRISHAN K C	GARG						
		N	ame of Person					
	GARG AND A	SSOCIATES, INC.						
		Firm/Company						
	8551 WEST SUNRISE BLVD, SUITE 101A							
			Address					
	PLANTATION	I, FL 33322						
		City/S	itate and Zip Code	<u></u>				
	KRISHAN@GA	RGCPA.COM						
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)			
For further i	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:						
KR	IISHAN K GARG		954 at (	636-64	24			
-	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number			
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301			
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy			

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Cor	npany,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternat	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida The alternat	e name must include "Limited Liab	oility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
<sub>2</sub> DELAWARE		3.		
	which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI numb	er, if applicable)
4.				
т	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	prior to registration.) determine penalty liabili	ty)	
5. 228 PARK AVENU			BPARK AVENUE SOU	TH # 74375
	of Principal Office)	0	(Mailing Addr	(as) \$100 S
NEW YORK, NY 10	003	<u>NE</u>	W YORK, NY 10003	POR HAY 24 SECRETARY ALLIASS
				一一一
				552
7. Name and street addi	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	Fro 2
Name:	KRISHAN K GARG			PK 12: 56
O. O. W	. 8551 WEST SUNRISE BLVD, SI	UITE 101A	<del></del>	经 5
Office Address	· -	0116 1017		0,5
	PLANTATION		, Florida <u>33322</u>	
Registered agent's acc	(City)		(Zip code	:)
	(Redsterd)	agent's signature)		
	-			
S. The name title or ca				
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) w <u>Name and Address:</u>		ority to manage is/are: or Capacity:	Name and Address:
	• •			Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title (</u>		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  ABNER SILVA  228 PARK AVENUE S	<u>Title (</u>		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  ABNER SILVA  228 PARK AVENUE S	<u>Title (</u>		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  ABNER SILVA  228 PARK AVENUE S  NEWYORK, NY 10003	<u>Title (</u>		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if nee  9. Attached is a certifical jurisdiction under the lateral contents in th	ABNER SILVA  228 PARK AVENUE S  NEWYORK, NY 10003  essary)  ite of existence, no more than 90 days w of which it is organized. (If the cert	74375 Old, duly authen	or Capacity:	ving custody of records in the
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if nec  9. Attached is a certifica jurisdiction under the la of the translator must be  10. This document is ex	ABNER SILVA  228 PARK AVENUE S  NEWYORK, NY 10003  essary)  ite of existence, no more than 90 days w of which it is organized. (If the cert	old, duly authen ificate is in a fore	ticated by the official hacign language, a translationida Statutes. I am awar	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if nec  9. Attached is a certifica jurisdiction under the la of the translator must be  10. This document is ex	essary)  ate of existence, no more than 90 days w of which it is organized. (If the cert submitted)  ecuted in accordance with section 605 to the Department of State constitute.	old, duly authen ificate is in a fore	ticated by the official hacign language, a translationida Statutes. I am awarelony as provided for in s	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if nec  9. Attached is a certifica jurisdiction under the la of the translator must be  10. This document is ex	essary)  ate of existence, no more than 90 days w of which it is organized. (If the cert submitted)  ecuted in accordance with section 685 to the Department of State constitutes	old, duly authen ificate is in a fore of third degree for	ticated by the official hazign language, a translationida Statutes. I am awarelony as provided for in sperson	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VETA GROUP LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

6326149 8300

SR# 20181684469

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202292889

Date: 03-09-18